When Recorded Return To:

Skamania County Assessor P O Box 790 Stevenson, WA 98648 Doc # 2007166401
Page 1 of 4
Date: 06/06/2007 03:56P
Filed by: SKAMANIA COUNTY ASSESSOR
Filed & Recorded in Official Records
of SKAMANIA COUNTY
SKAMANIA COUNTY
J MICHAEL GARVISON
Fee: \$35.00

46.

SKAMANIA COUNTY

Notice of Removal Of Current Use Classification Under Chapter 84.34 (3) RCW No Tax Due Per Chapter 84.34.108 (6)(d) RCW

Grantor(s):	SKAMANIA COUNTY
Grantee (s):	ZUENDEL, NORBERT & UTA
Legal Description:	TOWNSHIP 2N, RANGE 5E, SECTION 30 EWM FOR COMPLETE LEGAL
	SEE BOOK 135/PAGE 857 11.00 ACRES
Assessor's Property T	Tax Parcel or Account Number: 02053000/50300
Reference Numbers of	of Documents Assigned or Released: Book G / Page 310
Owner & Date of Ori	ginal Lien: NORBERT & UTA ZUENDELL

You are hereby notified that the current use classification for the above described property, which has been, classified as Timber Land under RCW 84.34 (3).

Is being removed for the following reason:

Request by property owner for withdrawal of current use classification <u>immediately</u> under Chapter 84.34.(3) RCW from the **Timber Land Program**. This request for immediate removal is due to the approval of ORDINANCE NO. 2006-14 on November 16, 2006 by the Skamania County Commissioners. This Ordinance under Section 3.45.14 offers a one-time opportunity to be removed from the program without owing additional TAX, INTEREST AND PENALTY ALLOWED BY RCW 84.34.108 (6)(d). **This Offer Expires June 29**th, 2007. The date of removal for this will be January 1, 2007 and the 2007 Tax will be based on the market value.

Penalty and Appeal

Appeal process if, removal is not requested by property owner:

The property owner may appeal the Assessor's removal of classification to the County Board of Equalization. Said Board may be reconvened to consider the appeal. The appeal must be filed within thirty, (30) calendar days following the date this notice is mailed.

Upon removal of classification from this property, an additional tax shall be imposed equal to the sum of the following:

- 1. The difference between the property tax that was levied upon the current use value and the tax that would have been levied upon the fair market value for the seven tax years preceding removal in addition to the portion of the tax year when the removal takes place; plus
- 2. Interest at the statutory rate changed on delinquent property taxes specified in RCW 84.56.020 from April 30 of the year the tax would had been paid without penalty to the date of removal; plus
- 3. A penalty of 20% added to the total amount computed in 1 and 2 above, *except* when the property owner complies with the withdrawal procedure specified in RCW 84.34.070, or where the additional tax is not applied as provided in 4 (below).
- 4. The additional tax specified in 1 and 2 (above) **shall not** be imposed if removal of classification resulted solely from:
 - a) Transfer to a government entity in exchange for other land located within the State of Washington;
 - b) A taking through the exercise of the power of eminent domain, or sale or transfer to an entity having the power of eminent domain in anticipation of the exercise of such power;
 - c) A natural disaster such as a flood, windstorm, earthquake, or other such calamity rather than by virtue of the act of the landowner changing the use of such property;
 - d) Official action by an agency of the State of Washington or by the County or City where the land is located disallowing the present use of such land;
 - e) Transfer of land to a church when such land would qualify for exemption pursuant to RCW 84.36.020:
 - f) Acquisition of property interests by State agencies or organizations qualified under RCW 84.34.210 and 64.04.130 (see RCW 84.34.108 (6)(f);
 - g) Removal of land classified as farm and agricultural land under RCW 84.34.020 (2)(e) (farm home site value);
 - h) Removal of land from classification after enactment of a statutory exemption that qualifies the land for exemption and receipt of notice from the owner to remove the land from classification;
 - i) The creation, sale, or transfer of forestry riparian easements under RCW 76.13.120;
 - j) The creation, sale or transfer of a fee interest or a conservation easement for the riparian open space program under RCW 76.09.040;
 - k) The sale or transfer of land within two years after the death of the owner of at least a fifty percent interest in the land if the land has been assessed and valued as classified forestland, designated as forest land under Chapter 84.33 RCW, or this Chapter 84.34 RCW continuously since 1993. The date of death shown on a death certificate is the date used.

Slaund DoBene County Assessor of Deputy

06/06/2007 Date

When Recorded Return to:

Skamania County Assessor P O Box 790 Stevenson, WA 98648 509-427-3720

NOTICE OF REQUEST TO WITHDRAW IMMEDIATELY CURRENT USE CLASSIFICATION UNDER CHAPTER 84.34(3)

SKAMANIA COUNTY

Grantor(s)	ZUENDEL, NORBERT & UTA	7 7		
Grantee(s)	SKAMANIA COUNTY			
Legal Description:	TOWNSHIP 2, RANGE 5, SECTI	ON 30 EWM. I	OR COMPLETE LE	GAL SEE
BOOK/135 PAG	E/857 11.00 ACRES	-		
Assessor's Property	Tax Parcel or Account Number:	02-05-30-0-0-		
Reference Numbers	of documents Assigned or Released	Book G	Page 310	
Owners Name / Date	ORIGINAL LIEN	NORBERT &	UTA ZUENDEL	
, hereby request withe TIMBER LAND Pl 2006-14 on Novemb offers a one-time opp PENALTY ALLOW removal for this will	County Assessor. I, ithdrawal of current use classificate ROGRAM. This request for immediate er 16, 2006 by The Skamania County portunity to be removed from the progred BY RCW 84.34.108(6) (d). This be January 1, 2007 and the 2007 TAX	removal is due to Commissioners. Fram without own IS OFFER EXPLED Will be based of the commission of	by under Chapter 84 the approval of ORD. This Ordinance under ling additional TAX, In RES JUNE 29, 2007. In the market value.	Section 3.45.14 NTEREST AND The date of
Property Owner	Ma - Mill		Date V6	203 07
Property Owner	Uta 9- July 00 Noebeat Zut wde 1's	Deathler	to fice Heate 06	-05-04
Property Owner		/	Date	
Address	838 NWZ4 R	ve		
City, State, Zip Code		860+		

Page 4	1
앜,	Ī
4	C
	C
	۲
	0
	1
	Ġ

	The Windship		NOTAL STATE THE	SOCIALVANI	HEALTH S	
TAPA III				THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1		
	LOCAL FILE NUMBER		CERTIFICATE 2 SEX	3. DEATH DATE (Mo., Day, Yr.)	71400	
DECEDENT	NORBERT	Žl	JENDEL M	July 10, 1988	146-8	STATE FILE NUMBER
	4 AGE—LAST BIRTH— 5 IMOER DAY (Yrs.) MOS.	DAYS HOURS MANS	7. BIRTHOATE (Ma., Day, Yr.) Sept. 22, 194	a. county of DEATH 2 Clark	•	•
	9. CITY, TOWN OR LOCATION OF DE	ATH .	10. PLACE OF DEATH - M BOX	FOR PLACE THEN GIVE ADDRESS OF R. 3. EMERG, RM/OUT PTH. 4. HOS	STITUTION NAME	11. BIRTH STATE (If not in USA give country)
	Camas		838 N. W. 24t	h Ave.		W. Germany 16. High School GRADUAT
	12. MARRIED, NEVER MARRIED, WIDOWED, DIVORCED	13. SPOUSE (If Wife give		14. WAS DECEDENT EVER IN U. ARMED FORCES? (Yes/No. NO.		(Yes/No)
	Married 17. USUAL OCCUPATION (Give hind of		a Berger E 18. KIND OF BUSINESS OR WIDUS	<u></u>		(specify Yes or No-it yes, specify
	Mechanical Eng	gineer	Paper Mill	White 1	☐ Yes 2. ☑ No (specify)
	15 YEARS (Yes/No)	NCE-NUMBER AND STREET	23. CITY/TOWN, OR L	(Yes/No)	25. COUNTY Clark	26. STATE 27. ZIP COOE WA 98607
<u> </u>	NO 838 28. FATHER'S NAME—FIRST, MIDDLE,	8 N. W. 24th A	ve. Camas	29. MOTHER'S NUME-FIRST, MODU		. 30007
Â	Otto Zuendel			Anna Wei	tenauer	STATE ZIP
E N T	30. NFÖRMANT-NAME Uta Zuendel -	Wifa	(4) (1) (4) (1) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	th Ave., Camas,		
٦	32 BURIAL, CREMATION, REMOVAL, OTHER (Specify)	33. DATE (Mo., Day, Yr.)	34 CEMETERY/CREMATORY-NAME		35, LOCATION—CITY/TOWN, ST	IAIE
	Burial		Evergreen Me	morial Gardens	38. ADDRESS OF FACILITY	<u>Washington</u>
	36. FUNERAL DIRECTOR SIGNATURE	Direct	Straub's Fun	eral Home		3rd Ave. 98607
٠	TO BE COMPI	LETED ONLY BY CERTIFYIN	NG PHYSICIAN	TO BE COMPLETED	ONLY BY MEDICAL EXAM	AINER OR CORONER
	39. TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE. CAUSE(S) STATED.	DEATH OCCURRED AT THE TIME, DAT	TE NAME PLACE AND DUE TO THE	DATE AND PLACE AND DUE TO TH	E CAUSE(S) STATED.	M. DEVIH. DECORRED. VI. (HE IMEE)
ဋ			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	CAMPINE NO. TOTAL		•
E	SIGNATURE AND TITLE	SPILLAN DO	H	SIGNATURE AND TITLE		
	SIGNATURE AND TITLE X 40. DATE SIGNED (Mo., Dây, Yo)	Sucer to	41. HOUR OF DEATH (24 Hrs.)	Exacts	10	45. HOUR OF DEATH (24 Hrs.)
E R	X 40. DATE SIGNED (Mo., DSy., YO)	COURT THAN CHITER	2:00 P.M.	X		47. HOUR PRONOUNCED DEAD
E R	x 2//	MICH PO PERSONAL OF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (2:00 P.M.	44. DATE SIGNED (Mo., Day, Yr.)		
E T F E	40. DATE SIGNED (Mo., DSy., YO) 42. NAME AND TITLE OF AVENDING P		2:00 P.M. Type or Print)	44. DATE SIGNED (Mo., Day, Yr.) 46. PRONOUNCED DEAD (Mo., Day, Yr.)	0	47. HOUR PRONOUNCED DEAD (24 Hrs.)
E T F E	40. DATE SIGNED (Mo., DSy., YO) 42. NAME AND TITLE OF AVENDING P		2:00 P.M. Type or Print)	44. DATE SIGNED (Mo., Day, Yr.) 46. PRONOUNCED DEAD (Mo., Day, Yr.)	0	47. HOUR PRONOUNCED DEAD (24 Hrs.)
E T F E	40. DATE SIGNED (Mo., DS), YOU 42. NAME AND TITLE OF ATTENDING P 48. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER Keith S. Lanie 49. PART I ENTER DIE USEASES. IN CAUSE ON EACH LINE	PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL DIAMMER OR	2:00 P.M. Type or ficial) COROMER (type or front) 1 N. W. Northru	44. DATE SIGNED (Mo., Day, Yr.) 46. PRONOUNCED DEAD (Mo., Day, Yr.)	0	47. HOUR PRONOUNCED DEAD (24 Hrs.)
E T F E	40. DATE SIGNED (Mo., Ddy., ye) 42. NAME AND TITLE OF ATTENDING PI 48. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER- Keith S. Lanie 49. PART ENTER INT USEASES. IN CAUSE ON EACH USE IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final disease). Sequentially list conditions, if	PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER OR Y M.D 231 BAURIES, OR COMPLICATIONS WHICH CO	2:00 P.M. Type of PORT) CORONER (Type of Print) 1 N. W. Northrul AUSED THE DEATH, SO NOT ENTER THE	44. DATE SIGNED (Mo., Day, Yr.) 46. PRONOUNCED DEAD (Mo., Day, Yr.) 5. St., Portland MOST OF DYING, SUCH AS CARDIAC OR	0	47. HOUR PRONOUNCED DEAD (24 Hrs.) EART FAILURE LIST ONLY ONE INTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AND DEATH?
ERTIFIER	40. DATE SIGNED (Mo., Ddy., Yel) 42. NAME AND TITLE OF ATTENDING PI 48. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER Keith S. Lanie 49. PART I (NIER INT USCASES, IN COndition resulting in death). Sequentially list conditione, if a leading to immediate cause. En UNDERLYVING CAUSE (Disease.		2:00 P.M. Type or ficial) COROMER (type or front) 1 N. W. Northru	44. DATE SIGNED (Mo., Day, Yr.) 46. PRONOUNCED DEAD (Mo., Day, Yr.) 5. St., Portland MOST OF DYING, SUCH AS CARDIAC OR	0	47. HOUR PRONOUNCED DEAD (24 Hrs.)
E RT I FIER	40. DATE SIGNED (Mo., DSy., Ye) 42. NAME AND TITLE OF ATTENDING P 48. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER Keith S. Lanie 49. PART I ENTR DIT USEASES. IN IMMEDIATE LANGE (Final disease) Condition resulting in dealth. Sequentially list conditions, if a leading to immediate cause.		2:00 P.M. Type of PORT) CORONER (Type of Print) 1 N. W. Northrul AUSED THE DEATH, SO NOT ENTER THE	44. DATE SIGNED (Mo., Day, Yr.) 46. PRONOUNCED DEAD (Mo., Day, Yr.) 5. St., Portland MOST OF DYING, SUCH AS CARDIAC OR	0	47. HOUR PRONOUNCED DEAD (24 H/s.) EART FAILURE LIST ONLY ONE BHTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AND DEATH? INTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET
ERTIFIER	40. DATE SIGNED (Mo., DSy., Ye) 42. NAME AND TITLE OF ATTENDING P 48. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER Keith S. Lanie 49. PARTI (NITE IN USSASES, IN CAUSE ON EACH LINE COndition resulting in death). Sequentially list conditione, if a feating to immediate cause. En UNDERLYING CAUSE (Disease jury which initiated events resulted.)		2:00 P.M. Type or Friel) COROMER (type or Friel) 1 N. W. Northru AUSED THE DEATH. SO NOT ENTER THE A CONSCOURNCE OF	44. DATE SIGNED (Mo. Day, Yr.) 46. PRONOUNCED DEAD (Mo. Day, Yr.) St., Portland MICH OF DYING, SUCH AS CARDUC OR	, Oregon 97210 RESPIRATORY ARREST SHOCK OF H	47. HOUR PRONOUNCED DEAD (24 Hrs.) EART FAILURE LIST ONLY ONE BHTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AND DEATH INTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AND DEATH WITERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AND DEATH
ERTIFIER CAUSE OF D	40. DATE SIGNED (Mo., DSy., Ye) 42. NAME AND TITLE OF ATTENDING P 48. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER Keith S. Lanie 49. PARTI (NITE IN USSASES, IN CAUSE ON EACH LINE COndition resulting in death). Sequentially list conditione, if a feating to immediate cause. En UNDERLYING CAUSE (Disease jury which initiated events resulted.)		2:00 P.M. Type or Print) DOROMER (Type or Print) 1 N. W. Northru AUSLO THE DIATH, DO NOT LINER THE A CONSCIQUENCE OF	44. DATE SIGNED (Mo. Day, Yr.) 46. PRONOUNCED DEAD (Mo. Day, Yr.) St., Portland MICH OF DYING, SUCH AS CARDUC OR	, Oregon 97210 RESPIRATORY ARREST, SHOCK, OR H	47. HOUR PRONOUNCED DEAD (24 Hrs.) EART FAILURE LIST ONLY ONE BITERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AND DEATH INTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AND DEATH WITERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AND DEATH
ERTIFIER CAUSE OF DEAT	40. DATE SIGNED (Mo., DSy., Ye) 42. NAME AND TITLE OF ATTENDING P 48. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER Keith S. Lanie 49. PARTI (NITE IN USSASES, IN CAUSE ON EACH LINE COndition resulting in death). Sequentially list conditione, if a feating to immediate cause. En UNDERLYING CAUSE (Disease jury which initiated events resulted.)	PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL DIAMMER OR IN	2:00 P.M. Type or Friel) COROMER (type or Friel) 1 N. W. Northru AUSED THE DEATH. SO NOT ENTER THE A CONSCOURNCE OF	44. DATE SIGNED (Mo. Day, Yr.) 46. PRONOUNCED DEAD (Mo. Day, Yr.) St., Portland MICH OF DYING, SUCH AS CARDUC OR	, Oregon 97210 RESPIRATORY ARREST, SHOCK, OR H Control of the con	47. HOUR PRONOUNCED DEAD (24 Hrs.) EART FAILURE LIST ONLY ONE INTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AND DEATH INTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AND DEATH INTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AND DEATH 52. WAS CASE REFERRED TO MEDICAL EXAMINER OR COR-
ERTIFIER CAUSE OF DEA	40. DATE SIGNED (Mo., DSy., Ye) 42. NAME AND TITLE OF ATTENDING P 48. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER Keith S. Lanie 49. PART I ENTER DIS USEASES. IN IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Pinal disease) Condition resulting in death). Sequentially list conditions, if a leading to immediate cause. En underly VING CAUSE (Disease jury which initiated avents resulted in the condition of the condition	PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL DIAMENER OR IN	2:00 P.M. Type or Print) 1 N. W. Northru AUSID THE DIATH, DO NOT LINER THE A CONSEQUENCE OF: BUT NOT RELATED TO CAUSE GIVEN AS	44. DATE SIGNED (Mo., Day, Yr.) 46. PRONOUNCED DEAD (Mo., Day, Yr.) 5 \$t., Portland MODE OF DYING, SUCH AS CARDAC OR	, Oregon 97210 RESPIRATORY ARREST, SHOCK, OR H A PANCSECCIO SI. AUTOPSY? (Yes, No) NO	47. HOUR PRONOUNCED DEAD (24 Hrs.) EART FAILURE LIST ONLY ONE INTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AND DEATH INTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AND DEATH INTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AND DEATH 52. WAS CASE REFERRED TO MEDICAL EXAMINER OR COR-
ERTIFIER CAUSE OF DEAT	40. DATE SIGNED (Mo., DSy., Yel) 42. NAME AND TITLE OF ATTENDING PI 48. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER Keith S. Lanie 49. PART I (NIER DH USCASES, IN CAUSE ON EACH Line 49. PART I (NIER DH USCASES, IN CAUSE ON EACH Line 49. PART I (NIER DH USCASES, IN CAUSE ON EACH Line 49. PART I (NIER DH USCASES, IN CAUSE ON EACH Line 49. PART I (NIER DH USCASES, IN CAUSE ON EACH Line 49. PART I (NIER DH USCASES, IN CAUSE ON EACH LINE 4	PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER OR DEPTHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER OR DEPTHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER OR DIVERS, OR COMPELCATIONS, MINICH CL. THE OF THE OR AS A COMPENSION OF THE OR AS A MAURY DATE (Ma., Day, Yr.) SE, PLACE OF INJURY—AT HOME, F	2:00 P.M. Type of Print) 1 N. W. Northru ALSED THE DEATH OF NOT ENTER THE A CONSCOURNCE OF: BUT NOT RELATED TO CAUSE GIVEN ASI 55. HOUR OF REMITY (25-18-1)	44. DATE SIGNED (Mo. Day, Yr.) 46. PRONOUNCED DEAD (Mo. Day, Yr.) 5 \$t., Portland MULE OF DYING, SUCH AS CARDAC OR 2 (CMCUST) 36. DESCRIBE HOW MULRY_OCCURRED	, Oregon 97210 RESPIRATORY ARREST, SHOCK, OR H A PANCSECCIO SI. AUTOPSY? (Yes, No) NO	47. HOUR PRONOUNCED DEAD (24 Hrs.) EART FAILURE LIST ONLY ONE INTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AND DEATH INTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AND DEATH 52. WAS CASE REFERRED TO MEDICAL EXAMINER OR COR- ONER) (YES/NO) 61. DATE RECEIVED (No., Day, Yr.)
ERTIFIER CAUSE OF DEAT	40. DATE SIGNED (Mo., DSy., Ye) 42. NAME AND TITLE OF ATTENDING P 48. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER Keith S. Lanie 49. PART I ENTER THE USEASES. IN CAUSE ON EACH LINE IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Pinal disease) Condition resulting in death). Sequentially list conditions. If a leading to immediate cause. Eleading to immediate cause in the condition of the condition	PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER OR Y M. D. 231 HURRES, OR COMPRICATIONS MODICH CO RESE OF (A) DUE 10, OR AS (B) DUE TO OR AS (C) DUE TO OR AS (A) COMPRITING TO DEATH SA. INJURY DATE (Ma., Day, Yr.) SE. PLACE OF INJURY—AT HOME, F. ETC. (Specify)	2:00 P.M. Type or Fold: T. N. W. Northru AUSED THE DEATH, 90 NOT ENTER THE A CONSEQUENCE OF: BUT NOT RELATED TO CAUSE GIVEN AS 55. HOUR OF HARRY (28-14-2)	44. DATE SIGNED (Mo., Day, Yr.) 46. PRONOUNCED DEAD (Mo., Day, Yr.) 51. Portland MODE OF DYING, SUCH AS CARDIAC OR 10. CANCELLOW 56. DESCRIBE HOW MULRY_OCCURRED 59. LOCATION—STREET OR RFD MO., O	, Oregon 97210 RESPIRATORY ARREST, SHOCK, OR H CONTROL OF THE CON	47. HOUR PRONOUNCED DEAD (24 Hrs.) BEART FAILURE LIST ONLY ONE INTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AND DEATH INTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AND DEATH S2. WAS CASE REFERRED TO MEDICAL EXAMINER OR CONONER) (Yes/No) 61. DATE RECEIVED (Mo., Day, Yr.) JUL 1 5 1988
ERTIFIER CAUSE OF DEAT	40. DATE SIGNED (Mo., Ddy., Yel) 42. NAME AND TITLE OF ATTENDING PI 48. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER- Keith S. Lanie 49. PART I (NIFR INT USCASES, IN CAUSE ON EACH LINE COndition resulting in death). Sequentially list conditions, if a feating to immediate conditions, in a feating to immediate conditions, in a feating to immediate conditions. 50. OTHER SIGNEFICANT CONDITIONS—CONDETTY VINCE CAUSE (Disease jury which initiated events resulted in the conditions of the condit	PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER OR Y M. D. 231 HURRES, OR COMPRICATIONS MODICH CO RESE OF (A) DUE 10, OR AS (B) DUE TO OR AS (C) DUE TO OR AS (A) COMPRITING TO DEATH SA. INJURY DATE (Ma., Day, Yr.) SE. PLACE OF INJURY—AT HOME, F. ETC. (Specify)	2:00 P.M. Type of Print) 1 N. W. Northru ALSED THE DEATH OF NOT ENTER THE A CONSCOURNCE OF: BUT NOT RELATED TO CAUSE GIVEN ASI 55. HOUR OF REMITY (25-18-1)	44. DATE SIGNED (Mo. Day, Yr.) 46. PRONOUNCED DEAD (Mo. Day, Yr.) 5 \$t., Portland MULE OF DYING, SUCH AS CARDAC OR 2 (CMCUST) 36. DESCRIBE HOW MULRY_OCCURRED	, Oregon 97210 RESPIRATORY ARREST, SHOCK, OR H CONTROL OF THE CON	47. HOUR PRONOUNCED DEAD (24 Hrs.) EART FAILURE LIST ONLY ONE INTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AND DEATH INTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AND DEATH 52. WAS CASE REFERRED TO MEDICAL EXAMINER OR COR- ONER) (YES/NO) 61. DATE RECEIVED (No., Day, Yr.)

JUL 1 5 1988

Maren STEINGART M.D.

KAREN STEINGART, M.D. DISTRICT HEALTH OFFICER

DSHS 9-641A (11/8